Traffic Stops, Warn:

Traffic Stops, Citation:

Property Checks:
Liquor Inspections:
Assist Other:
C.P.S. Complaint:
M.D.O.P. Report:

Radar Location:
Grand River
Main St.

Maple
Bancroft

Other

Chief Wilburn

January 2024 Police Report
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Time: Minutes
59
118
40
43

23



